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DATE:

Moe Moses NZ
Nabi Mohammed NZ
Shane Hunter NZ

CountryName
Chris Bold NZ
Fawad Ahadi NZ

Natural Nationals
Saturday, 14 October 2023
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1 Lorna Streat** Thailand 2 2 2 2 2 10 2
2 Serina Pula Waiouru 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

COMPETITION: Natural Nationals
DATE: 14/10/2023

FINAL PLACEMENT SHEET

Individual Judge Scores

Round 1

Class A:  Up to and including 163cm

CATEGORY: Womens Physique
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3 Lauren Hewitt** Christchurch 3 3 3 2 2 13 3
4 Qing Wang** Auckland 2 2 2 3 3 12 2
5 Teesha Pawson Matamata 5 5 5 5 4 24 5
6 Connie Daws** Hamilton 4 4 4 4 5 21 4
7 Becks Silke*** Auckland 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

8 Jessica Schofield** Auckland 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

3 Lauren Hewitt** Christchurch 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
25 Amy Hunter** Matamata 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

8 Jessica Schofield** Auckland 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

1 Lorna Streat** Thailand 6 6 6 6 6 30 6
4 Qing Wang** Auckland 2 2 2 2 2 10 2
9 Adria White Auckland 3 3 3 3 3 15 3
6 Connie Daws** Hamilton 5 5 5 5 5 25 5
7 Becks Silke*** Auckland 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
25 Amy Hunter** Matamata 4 4 4 4 4 20 4

CATEGORY: Figure

MASTERS FIGURE: 35+ Years

Individual Judge Scores

Round 1

NOVICE FIGURE A: Up to and including 163cm

NOVICE FIGURE B: Over 168cm

OPEN FIGURE A: Up to and including 163cm

OPEN FIGURE B: Over 163cm and up to and including 168cm

COMPETITION: Natural Nationals
DATE: 14/10/23

FINAL PLACEMENT SHEET
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7 Becks Silke*** Masters Figure 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
3 Lauren Hewitt** OPEN Figure A 2 2 2 2 2 10 2
8 Jessica Schofield** OPEN Figure B 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

Individual Judge Scores

Round 1

COMPETITION: Natural Nationals
DATE: 14/10/23

FINAL PLACEMENT SHEET

CATEGORY: Figure Overall
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11 Shanna Solomon Foxton 2 2 2 2 2 10 2
7 Becks Silke*** Auckland 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

12 Shenae Barker Northland 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

COMPETITION: Natural Nationals
DATE: 14/10/23

FINAL PLACEMENT SHEET

Individual Judge Scores

Round 1

Class A – Up to and including 163cm

Class B – Over 168cm

CATEGORY: Wellness
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13 Fiona Crawford*** Auckland 2 2 2 2 2 10 2
14 Chen Chen*** Auckland 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
15 Yu Lei*** Auckland 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

16 Temsyn Ellery** Christchurch 2 2 2 3 2 11 2
17 Coco Du** Auckland 3 3 3 2 3 14 3
18 Georgia Pettersson*** Fielding 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

13 Fiona Crawford*** Auckland 4 4 4 4 4 20 4
19 Sonya Renata*** Northland 5 5 5 5 5 25 5
20 Kelly Silich*** Keri Keri 1 1 1 2 1 6 1
21 Anna-Marie Hampton*** Christchurch 2 2 2 3 2 11 2
22 Ayumi Fujita** Auckland 6 6 6 6 6 30 6
23 Jane Flores*** Christchurch 3 3 3 1 3 13 3

COMPETITION: Natural Nationals
DATE: 14/10/23

FINAL PLACEMENT SHEET

Junior: 20 - 23

Masters 35+

CATEGORY: Teenage / Masters Bikini

Individual Judge Scores

Round 1

First Timers: Bikini
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24 Anaelle Cocherel** Auckland 3 3 3 3 3 15 3
22 Ayumi Fujita** Auckland 5 5 5 5 5 25 5
26 Michelle Williams** Auckland 2 2 2 2 2 10 2
23 Jane Flores*** Christchurch 4 4 4 4 4 20 4
27 Simoné Nel** Auckland 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

13 Fiona Crawford*** Auckland 3 3 3 3 12 3
14 Chen Chen*** Auckland 2 2 2 1 7 2
28 Yuke Wang** Auckland 4 4 4 4 16 4
18 Georgia Pettersson*** Fielding 1 1 1 2 5 1

16 Tamsyn Ellery** Christchurch 2 2 2 2 8 2
20 Kelly Silich*** Keri Keri 3 3 3 3 12 3
21 Anna-Marie Hampton*** Christchurch 4 4 4 4 16 4
29 Jennifer En** Auckland 6 6 6 6 24 6
30 Jabelle Lu** Auckland 1 1 1 1 4 1
31 Tala Nottage** Palmerston North 5 5 5 5 20 5

32 Courtney Foster** Taupo 2 2 2 2 2 10 2
15 Yu Lei*** Auckland 5 5 5 6 6 27 5
33 Ellie Davies Tauranga N/C N/C N/C N/C N/C N/C N/C
34 Lenka Kukucz** Czech Republic 3 3 3 3 3 15 3
35 Rachel Mead** Auckland 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
36 Lisa Moir** Auckland 4 4 4 4 4 20 4
19 Sonya Renata*** Northland 6 6 6 5 5 28 6

CLASS D: Over 168cm

COMPETITION: Natural Nationals
DATE: 14/10/23

FINAL PLACEMENT SHEET

CATEGORY: NOVICE BIKINI

Individual Judge Scores

Round 1

Class A: Up to and including 157cm

CLASS B: Over 157cm and up to and including 163cm

CLASS C: Over 163cm and up to and including 168cm
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24 Anaelle Cocherel** Auckland 3 3 3 2 3 14 3
26 Michelle Williams** Auckland 2 2 2 3 2 11 2
23 Jane Flores*** Christchurch 5 5 5 5 5 25 5
27 Simoné Nel** Auckland 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
37 Lorraine Wong Auckland 4 4 4 4 4 20 4

14 Chen Chen*** Auckland 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
38 Bridget Worsfold Christchurch 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
28 Yuke Wang** Auckland 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
18 Georgia Pettersson*** Fielding 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

20 Kelly Silich*** Keri Keri 2 2 2 2 2 10 2
21 Anna-Marie Hampton*** Christchurch 3 3 3 3 3 15 3
17 Coco Du** Auckland 4 4 4 4 4 20 4
29 Jennifer En** Auckland 6 6 6 6 6 30 6
30 Jabelle Lu** Auckland 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
31 Tala Nottage** Palmerston North 5 5 5 5 5 25 5

32 Courtney Foster** Taupo 2 2 2 2 2 10 2
15 Yu Lei*** Auckland 5 5 5 5 5 25 5
34 Lenka Kukucz** Czech Republic 3 3 3 3 3 15 3
35 Rachel Mead** Auckland 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
36 Lisa Moir** Auckland 4 4 4 4 4 20 4
19 Sonya Renata*** Northland 6 6 6 6 6 30 6

CLASS D: Over 168cm

COMPETITION: Natural Nationals
DATE: 14/10/23

FINAL PLACEMENT SHEET

CATEGORY: OPEN BIKINI

Individual Judge Scores

Round 1

Class A: Up to and including 157cm

CLASS B: Over 157cm and up to and including 163cm

CLASS C: Over 163cm and up to and including 168cm
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14 Chen Chen*** 1st Timers 6 6 6 6 6 30 6
18 Georgia Pettersson*** Junior Bikini
20 Kelly Silich*** Masters Bikini 7 7 7 7 7 35 7
27 Simoné Nel** Novice Class A Bikini 5 5 5 5 5 25 5
18 Georgia Pettersson*** Novice Class B Bikini 4 4 4 4 4 20 4
30 Jabelle Lu** Novice Class C Bikini
35 Rachel Mead** Novice Class D Bikini
27 Simoné Nel** Open Class A Bikini
38 Bridget Worsfold Open Class B Bikini 2 2 2 2 2 10 2
30 Jabelle Lu** Open Class C Bikini 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
35 Rachel Mead** Open Class D Bikini 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

Individual Judge Scores

Round 1

COMPETITION: Natural Nationals
DATE: 14/10/23

FINAL PLACEMENT SHEET

CATEGORY: Bikini Overall
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39 Paula Finau*** Auckland 2 2 2 2 2 10 2
40 Richard Wolfgramm** Auckland 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

41 Xavier Rees** Auckland 2 2 2 2 2 10 2
39 Paula Finau*** Auckland 6 6 6 6 6 30 6
42 Harrison Wacker** Hamilton 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
43 Brendan Hunt*** Hamilton 5 5 5 5 5 25 5
44 Reese Hogarth** TeAwamutu 4 4 4 4 4 20 4
87 Imtiaz Silimoli** Auckland 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

45 Kristian Bray*** Auckland 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Individual Judge Scores

Round 1

Classic Physique First Timers

Classic Physique Junior Men: 16 - 23

Classic Physique Master Men 40+

CATEGORY: Teenage / Masters Classic

COMPETITION: Natural Nationals
DATE: 14/10/23

FINAL PLACEMENT SHEET
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46 David Yu Auckland 3 3 3 3 3 15 3
89 Siu Tui** Auckland 2 2 2 2 2 10 2
42 Harrison Wacker** Hamilton 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

47 Kura Nganu** Auckland 6 6 6 6 6 30 6
48 Aaron Roldan Auckland 3 3 3 3 3 15 3
49 Manueli Vetenibua Auckland 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
50 Bert Tauvao Auckland 5 5 5 5 5 25 5
51 Keegan Khamis** Auckland 4 4 4 4 4 20 4
55 Tupuola Ralph Aukuso*** Auckland 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

53 Nicholas Liddle Auckland 3 3 3 3 3 15 3
40 Richard Wolfgramm** Auckland 2 2 2 2 2 10 2
54 Philip Auina Auckland 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

56 Nat Trivisawavate Auckland 2 2 2 2 2 10 2
45 Kristian Bray*** Auckland 3 3 3 3 3 15 3
57 George Knowles Auckland 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
39 Paula Finau*** Auckland 4 4 4 4 4 20 4

DIVISION “D” (OVER  182.9cm)

COMPETITION: Natural Nationals
DATE: 14/10/23

FINAL PLACEMENT SHEET

CATEGORY: CLASSIC PHYSIQUE

Individual Judge Scores

Round 1

DIVISION “A” (UP TO AND INCLUDING  170.2cm)

DIVISION “B” (OVER 170.2cm, UP TO AND INCLUDING 177.8cm)

DIVISION “C” (OVER 177.8cm, UP TO AND INCLUDING 182.9cm)
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40 Richard Wolfgramm** 1st Timer 5 5 5 5 5 25 5
42 Harrison Wacker** Junior
45 Kristian Bray*** Masters 6 6 6 6 6 30 6
42 Harrison Wacker** Division A 2 2 2 2 2 10 2
49 Manueli Vetenibua Division B 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
54 Philip Auina Division C 3 3 3 3 3 15 3
57 George Knowles Division D 4 4 4 4 4 20 4

Individual Judge Scores

Round 1

COMPETITION: Natural Nationals
DATE: 14/10/23

FINAL PLACEMENT SHEET

CATEGORY: Overall Classic Physique
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58 Oliver Sexton** Wellington 3 3 3 3 3 15 3
43 Brendan Hunt*** Hamilton 2 2 2 2 2 10 2
51 Keegan Khamis** Auckland 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

60 Doug Haselden** 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

59 Rei Manawaiti** 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

61 Charlie Choi Auckland 2 2 2 2 2 10 2
62 Rolland Zuba Wellington 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Masters Men 45+

Masters Men 60+

COMPETITION: Natural Nationals
DATE: 14/10/23

FINAL PLACEMENT SHEET

CATEGORY: Teenage / Masters Bodybuilding

Individual Judge Scores

Round 1

Junior Men: 18 - 23

Master Men 40+
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59 Rei Manawaiti** Hamilton 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

43 Brendan Hunt*** Hamilton 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

60 Doug Haselden** Christchurch 2 2 2 2 2 10 2
63 Joe Savieti** Auckland 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Light-Heavyweight: over 80kg up to and including 90kg

Heavyweight: over 90kg up to and including 102kg

COMPETITION:

Individual Judge Scores

Round 1

Lightweight: over 65kg up to and including 70kg

Natural Nationals
DATE: 14/10/23

FINAL PLACEMENT SHEET

CATEGORY: Novice Bodybuilding
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45 Kristian Bray*** Auckland 4 4 4 4 4 20 4
63 Joe Savieti** Auckland 2 2 2 2 2 10 2
55 Tupuola Ralph Aukuso*** Auckland 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
52 Anas Asaad Auckland 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

COMPETITION: Natural Nationals
DATE: 14/10/23

FINAL PLACEMENT SHEET

Heavyweight: over 90kg up to and including 102kg

Individual Judge Scores

Round 1

CATEGORY: Open Bodybuilding
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63 Joe Savieti** NOVICE: Heavyweight 2 2 2 6 2
55 Tupuola Ralph Aukuso*** OPEN: Heavyweight 1 1 1 3 1
51 Keegan Khamis** JUNIOR 3 3 3 9 3

Individual Judge Scores

Round 1

COMPETITION: Natural Nationals
DATE: 14/10/23

FINAL PLACEMENT SHEET

CATEGORY: Overall Bodybuilding
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64 Diinkant Ravichandran** Auckland 5 5 5 5 5 25 5
58 Oliver Sexton** Wellington 6 6 6 6 6 30 6
65 G Rao** Auckland 4 4 4 4 4 20 4
66 Nuiea Atkins*** Auckland 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
67 Sam Katoa Auckland 7 7 7 7 7 35 7
68 Ranvir Singh** Auckland 3 3 3 3 3 15 3
69 Geoff Garcia** Auckland 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

41 Xavier Rees** Auckland 2 2 2 2 2 10 2
87 Imtiaz Silimoli** 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

70 Alistair Greenwood** Auckland 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Individual Judge Scores

Round 1

Physique First Timers

Physique Junior Men: 16 - 23

Physique Master Men 35+

CATEGORY: Teenage / Masters Classic

COMPETITION: Natural Nationals
DATE: 14/10/23

FINAL PLACEMENT SHEET
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71 Jordan Cao** Hamilton 2 2 2 2 2 10 2
72 Vinayak Sharma Auckland 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

73 Tevita Paukamea** Auckland 8 8 8 8 8 40 8
74 Issac Saunders** Auckland 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
44 Reese Hogarth** TeAwamutu 6 6 6 6 6 30 6
65 G Rao** Auckland 7 7 7 7 7 35 7
75 Dhanush Renadevan** Auckland 4 4 4 4 4 20 4
76 Ashish Koli** Wellington 3 3 3 3 3 15 3
69 Geoff Garcia** Auckland 2 2 2 2 2 10 2
68 Ranvir Singh** Auckland 5 5 5 5 5 25 5

77 Kyuvin Lee** Auckland 4 4 4 4 4 20 4
64 Diinkant Ravichandran** Auckland 5 5 5 5 5 25 5
78 Rahman Azimi Christchurch nc nc nc nc nc nc nc
79 Ben Sapau** Auckland 2 2 2 2 2 10 2
80 Sean McCourt** Auckland 3 3 3 3 3 15 3
88 Hadi Taheri** Auckland 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

81 Daniel Chung Auckland 4 4 4 4 4 20 4
70 Alistair Greenwood** Auckland 6 6 6 6 6 30 6
82 Mo Mousa** Christchurch 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
83 Bruce Zhang** 3 3 3 3 3 15 3
66 Nuiea Atkins*** Auckland 2 2 2 2 2 10 2
84 Joel Jacob** Auckland 5 5 5 5 5 25 5

COMPETITION: Natural Nationals
DATE: 14/10/23

FINAL PLACEMENT SHEET

Division D: Over 178cm

CATEGORY: MENS PHYSIQUE: NOVICE

Division C: Over 173cm up to including 178cm

Individual Judge Scores

Division B: Over 168cm up to including 173cm

Round 1

Division A: Up to & including 168cm
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71 Jordan Cao** Hamilton 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
89 Siu Tui** Auckland 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

73 Tevita Paukamea** Auckland 4 4 4 4 4 20 4
74 Issac Saunders** Auckland 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
75 Dhanush Renadevan** Auckland 3 3 3 3 3 15 3
76 Ashish Koli** Wellington 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

85 Kyowon Park Auckland 2 2 2 2 2 10 2
77 Kyuvin Lee** Auckland 9 9 9 9 9 45 9
79 Ben Sapau** Auckland 5 5 5 5 5 25 5
80 Sean McCourt** Auckland 8 8 8 8 8 40 8
47 Kura Nganu** Auckland 3 3 3 3 3 15 3
86 Dave Yu Auckland 7 7 7 7 7 35 7
55 Tupuola Ralph Aukuso*** Auckland 6 6 6 6 6 30 6
88 Hadi Taheri** Auckland 4 4 4 4 4 20 4
78 Rahman Azimi Christchurch 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

82 Mo Mousa** Christchurch 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
83 Bruce Zhang** Auckland 3 3 3 3 3 15 3
66 Nuiea Atkins*** Auckland 2 2 2 2 2 10 2
84 Joel Jacob** Auckland 4 4 4 4 4 20 4

CATEGORY: MENS PHYSIQUE: OPEN

COMPETITION: Natural Nationals
DATE: 14/10/23

FINAL PLACEMENT SHEET

Division B: Over 168cm up to including 173cm

Division C: Over 173cm up to including 178cm

Division D: Over 178cm

Individual Judge Scores

Round 1

Division A: Up to & including 168cm
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Open Division A
Open Division B

78 Rahman Azimi Open Division C 2 2 2 2 2 10 2
82 Mo Mousa** Open Division D 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Individual Judge Scores

Round 1

COMPETITION: Natural Nationals
DATE: 14/10/23

FINAL PLACEMENT SHEET

CATEGORY: Overall MENS Physique
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No# Athlete Name

49
55
82
7

N/A
7

30

CATEGORY: Overall Winners

COMPETITION: Natural Nationals
DATE: 14/10/23

FINAL PLACEMENT SHEET

Individual Judge Scores

Round 1

Class

Manueli Vetenibua Overall Classic
Tupuola Ralph Aukuso*** Overall Body Building
Mo Mousa** Overall Mens Physique
Becks Silke*** Overall Figure
N/A Overall Womens Physique
Becks Silke*** Overall Wellness
Jabelle Lu** Overall Bikini


